W 0 = U R

Preface

Editor’s Introduction

Some preliminaries
Structure and beyond
Weights and measures
Information acquisition
Perception in a glance
Information selection
Pattern recognition

Modes of information processing
Expectations and context
Further Reading

References and Name Index
Subject Index

11
22
37
54
67
76

103
117
135
136
144-



