	Preface	7
	Editor's Introduction	9
1	Some preliminaries	11
2	Structure and beyond	22
3	Weights and measures	37
4	Information acquisition	<i>54</i>
5	Perception in a glance	67
6	Information selection	76
7	Pattern recognition	90
8	Modes of information processing	103
9	Expectations and context	117
	Further Reading	135
	References and Name Index	136
	Subject Index	144